
Cambridge B1 course - Dr.Alessio Mirarchi

Monday - Thursday

Monday 10:00 - 13:00                             

Thursday 11:00 - 13:00 

Number of hours: 40

Start date: 29/09/2025

End date: 17/11/2025

Exam date:

Course delivery: face-to-face

Teams Code:

Classroom: TBD

CAMBRIDGE B1 CLASS Provisional course timetable
SURNAME NAME MATRICOLA Day Date n° of hours Room

1
ACAMPA ANTONELLA P14001094 Monday 29/09/2025 2 online

2
ANGELO MARIAROSARIA D32000122 Thursday 02/10/2025 3 M10

3
ANNESE ANTONIO P38000296 Monday 06/10/2025 3 M9

4
ARGENTIERI FRANCESCO M53001519 Thursday 09/10/2025 2 online

5
ASSINI ANTONIO P38000331 Monday 13/10/2025 3 M9

6
AURICCHIO RAFFAELE M62002864 Thursday 16/10/2025 3 M10

7
AXINTE SABRINA M75004898 Monday 20/10/2025 3 M9

8
BALESTRINO INES 999999999 Thursday 23/10/2025 3 M10

9
BARONE GAIA D26000064 Monday 27/10/2025 0 optional date in case of need

10
BASHEER ADNAN P54000115 Thursday 30/10/2025 3 M10

11
BENCIVENGA GIUSEPPE M62003339 Monday 03/11/2025 3 M9

12
BENEVENTO RAFFAELE N68001309 Thursday 06/11/2025 3 M9

13
BLASI RAFFAELLA M53001743 Monday 10/11/2025 3 M9

14
BOCCIA MICHELE EVGHENIJ D16000311 Thursday 13/11/2025 3 M9

15
BORRIELLO SARA N37002857 Monday 17/11/25 3 M9

16
BOSCO STEFANO P38000245

17
BOSSA BENEDETTA P29000742

18
BUGLIONE ALFONSO D20000079

19
BUONOCORE CHIARA M39006323 40

20
CAFARO ANNALISA M06003487

21
CAIAZZO VINCENZA N45007398

22
CANNADA BARTOLI PAOLA n71000889

23
CAPASSO MARIO M53002140

24
CAPUANO MARIA

25
CAPUANO EMANUELE M39002090

26
CARFORA RAOUL

27
CARICCHIA CHIARA D03000206

28
CARILLO ANNA MARIA

29
CAROPRESE BENEDETTA P48000332

30
CARUSO RITA

31
CERBONE DORA DR999987

32
CERRIGONE ALESSIA M54001571

33
CINIGLIO MARIA LUISA

34
CIPRIANO DAVIDE M63001780

35
CIVALE PASQUALINA PIA M87000143

36
COPPOLA PASQUALE N74000577

37
CURRI ALESSIA D42000025

38
D’ARIO FABIANA M62003216

39
D'AFFLITTO CARLOTTA P54000122

40
DE FELICE VITTORIO

41
DE LONGIS LORENZO M97000710

42
DE LUCA MATTEO N45007246

43
DE LUISE SERENA DR999904

Days and times:

TOT


